## **MPG EQUITY PARTNERS LLC**

www.mpgequity.com

October 15, 2015

## MPG Equity Partners LLC ("MPG Equity") is pleased to announce its investment in HealthiPASS.

## <u>HealthiPASS</u>

HealthiPASS

HealthiPASS (<u>www.healthipass.com</u>) is a digital check-in and patient payments platform that turns patient bad debt and all expenses associated with patient billing & collections into higher operating income - while delivering an outstanding patient experience.

HealthiPASS enables medical groups to deliver greater convenience for their patients and complete transparency into cost of care before-, at- or immediately post-service through a multi-channel patient engagement platform. It leverages ubiquitous technology including iPad-based patient check-in "kiosks" along with patient-facing tools including Smartphone apps and web apps to enable patients to "always be in the know" and be financially accountable for the care they receive.

## **MPG Equity**

MPG Equity (<u>www.mpgequity.com</u>) is a Chicago based privately funded family office that invests in healthcare, business, and consumer service companies, with a focus on niche manufacturing and value-added distribution. MPG Equity partners with management teams to increase value by accelerating revenue growth, both organically and through complimentary acquisitions. We are cash buyers looking for businesses with EBITDA of \$1-5 million.

For additional information on MPG Equity or this transaction, or if you would like to discuss an investment opportunity, please contact Michael Goy at:

MPG Equity Partners LLC 17 East Monroe Street, #219 Chicago, IL 60603 www.mpgequity.com

Michael Goy Managing Partner Phone: 630.334.8131 mgoy@mpgequity.com

Copyright © 2015 MPG Equity Partners LLC. All rights reserved.